
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap - 1200m

29 December 2023 - 12:36

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.81
(0:13.64)

0:57.17
(0:11.24)

0:45.93
(0:11.71)

0:34.22
(0:11.56)

0:22.66
(0:11.21)

0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:34.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 INSPIRED DREAM 10 67.6 0:11.21 1:10.81 [1] 0:57.17 [1] 0:45.93 [1] 0:34.22 [1] 0:22.66 [1] 0:11.45 [1] 1:10.81 0:34.22

Emily Lang Overall 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.24) (0:11.71) (0:11.56) (0:11.21) (0:11.45)

2 2 CAPTAIN FENKEL 6 66.0 0:11.21 1:11.01 [2] 0:57.06 [4] 0:45.70 [4] 0:34.02 [4] 0:22.57 [3] 0:11.36 [2] 1L 0:34.02 +4

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.36) (0:11.68) (0:11.45) (0:11.21) (0:11.36)

3 7 TRUST A KITTY 9 66.2 0:11.27 1:11.46 [3] 0:57.15 [5] 0:45.88 [6] 0:34.25 [6] 0:22.69 [6] 0:11.39 [4] 3.5L 0:34.25 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:11.56) (0:11.30) (0:11.39)

4 11 LIGHTSCAMERAACTION 7 66.3 0:11.31 1:11.70 [4] 0:57.98 [2] 0:46.67 [2] 0:34.97 [2] 0:23.35 [2] 0:11.85 [3] 4.8L 0:34.97 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:11.62) (0:11.50) (0:11.85)

5 12 SENNACHIE 11 65.3 0:11.30 1:11.72 [5] 0:57.13 [7] 0:45.74 [7] 0:34.26 [7] 0:22.76 [7] 0:11.46 [6] 4.9L 0:34.26 +4

Tyler Leslight 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.39) (0:11.48) (0:11.50) (0:11.30) (0:11.46)

6 13 ROMEUS 13 65.7 0:11.26 1:11.84 [6] 0:57.10 [8] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.36 [8] 0:22.83 [8] 0:11.57 [8] 5.4L 0:34.36 +1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.27) (0:11.47) (0:11.53) (0:11.26) (0:11.57)

7 9 MY SPIRIT 5 65.8 0:11.18 1:12.05 [7] 0:57.68 [6] 0:46.50 [5] 0:34.89 [5] 0:23.36 [5] 0:11.96 [5] 6.4L 0:34.89 +1

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.18) (0:11.61) (0:11.53) (0:11.40) (0:11.96)

8 3 VINCENT 4 66.9 0:11.29 1:12.73 [8] 0:58.94 [3] 0:47.65 [3] 0:35.86 [3] 0:24.26 [4] 0:12.47 [6] 10.2L 0:35.86 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.29) (0:11.79) (0:11.60) (0:11.79) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Quothquan (#1), Vocals (#4), Bean Shameless (#5), Mystic Mac (#6), Aerial Dancer (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1200m

29 December 2023 - 13:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.43
(0:13.69)

0:57.74
(0:10.55)

0:47.19
(0:11.17)

0:36.02
(0:11.75)

0:24.27
(0:12.07)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:36.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MALARINA 2 69.3 0:10.72 1:11.43 [1] 0:57.64 [3] 0:46.92 [3] 0:35.85 [3] 0:24.12 [3] 0:12.20 [1] 1:11.43 0:35.85

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.72) (0:11.07) (0:11.73) (0:11.92) (0:12.20)

2 8 MOONLIGHT KICKS 6 68.6 0:10.65 1:11.81 [2] 0:58.07 [2] 0:47.42 [2] 0:36.35 [2] 0:24.65 [1] 0:12.54 [2] 2L 0:36.35 +3

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.65) (0:11.07) (0:11.70) (0:12.11) (0:12.54)

3 11 BEE EXACT 1 68.8 0:10.77 1:12.02 [3] 0:58.01 [5] 0:47.24 [4] 0:36.25 [6] 0:24.46 [7] 0:12.57 [3] 3L 0:36.25 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.77) (0:10.99) (0:11.79) (0:11.89) (0:12.57)

4 12 CATCH CRIES 8 67.8 0:10.81 1:12.21 [4] 0:57.77 [8] 0:46.96 [8] 0:35.86 [8] 0:24.26 [8] 0:12.33 [6] 4L 0:35.86 -1

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:14.44) (0:10.81) (0:11.10) (0:11.60) (0:11.93) (0:12.33)

5 6 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 3 69.0 0:10.55 1:12.63 [5] 0:58.94 [1] 0:48.39 [1] 0:37.22 [1] 0:25.46 [2] 0:13.18 [3] 6.3L 0:37.22 +0

Luke Miller 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.55) (0:11.17) (0:11.76) (0:12.28) (0:13.18)

6 3 EXSIDEE 4 69.9 0:10.78 1:12.83 [6] 0:58.76 [7] 0:47.98 [7] 0:37.09 [4] 0:25.37 [5] 0:12.92 [8] 7.3L 0:37.09 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.78) (0:10.89) (0:11.72) (0:12.45) (0:12.92)

7 14 WAR HOPE 11 67.4 0:10.91 1:12.92 [7] 0:59.02 [4] 0:48.11 [5] 0:37.17 [5] 0:25.50 [4] 0:13.16 [5] 7.8L 0:37.17 +8

Olivia Kendal 800m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.91) (0:10.94) (0:11.67) (0:12.34) (0:13.16)

8 13 OUR ECEE 10 68.0 0:10.80 1:13.21 [8] 0:59.17 [6] 0:48.37 [6] 0:37.42 [7] 0:25.73 [6] 0:13.32 [7] 9.3L 0:37.42 +6

Alexandra Bryan 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:10.80) (0:10.95) (0:11.69) (0:12.41) (0:13.32)

Scratched: Bamboozled (#1), Slippin' Jimmy (#2), Boom Boom Rocks (#4), Another Pedrille (#5), Hermanita (#9), Deep Dawn (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1710m

29 December 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.47
(0:09.23)

1:36.24
(0:11.29)

1:24.95
(0:11.94)

1:13.01
(0:12.34)

1:00.67
(0:12.68)

0:47.99
(0:12.40)

0:35.59
(0:11.79)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AMADI 4 63.7 0:09.66 1:45.47 [1] 1:35.81 [5] 1:24.07 [5] 1:12.32 [5] 1:00.05 [5] 0:47.36 [7] 0:34.98 [8] 0:34.98

Corey Bayliss 400m Overall (0:09.66) (0:11.74) (0:11.75) (0:12.27) (0:12.69) (0:12.38) (0:11.55)

2 8 GRANDCOEUR 2 62.7 0:09.57 1:45.75 [2] 1:36.18 [4] 1:24.42 [4] 1:12.77 [4] 1:00.62 [3] 0:48.01 [3] 0:35.66 [4] 0:35.66 -7

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:09.57) (0:11.76) (0:11.65) (0:12.15) (0:12.61) (0:12.35) (0:11.76)

3 10 IN THE PICTURE 9 62.8 0:10.16 1:45.86 [3] 1:35.70 [10] 1:23.65 [10] 1:11.85 [10] 0:59.57 [10] 0:47.55 [8] 0:35.66 [5] 0:35.66 +2

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:10.16) (0:12.05) (0:11.80) (0:12.28) (0:12.02) (0:11.89) (0:11.68)

4 7 VENTUROUS 10 64.2 0:09.35 1:45.89 [4] 1:36.54 [3] 1:24.97 [3] 1:13.07 [3] 1:00.67 [4] 0:47.97 [4] 0:35.61 [6] 0:35.61 -1

Adam Sewell 1600m Overall (0:09.35) (0:11.57) (0:11.90) (0:12.40) (0:12.70) (0:12.36) (0:11.71)

5 6 MORE SUCCESS 13 63.1 0:09.95 1:45.91 [5] 1:35.96 [6] 1:24.21 [7] 1:12.39 [7] 1:00.15 [7] 0:47.55 [9] 0:35.19 [9] 0:35.19 +0

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:09.95) (0:11.75) (0:11.82) (0:12.24) (0:12.60) (0:12.36) (0:11.56)

6 3 EVERCLEAR 7 63.4 0:10.01 1:46.16 [6] 1:36.15 [8] 1:24.19 [9] 1:12.35 [9] 1:00.18 [8] 0:47.73 [10] 0:35.37 [10] 0:35.37 -5

Nathan Evans 600m Overall (0:10.01) (0:11.96) (0:11.84) (0:12.17) (0:12.45) (0:12.36) (0:11.52)

7 9 HIDDEN FLAME 8 65.3 0:09.32 1:46.22 [7] 1:36.90 [2] 1:25.70 [1] 1:13.76 [1] 1:01.42 [1] 0:48.74 [1] 0:36.34 [1] 0:36.34 -7

Angela Jones 1600m Overall (0:09.32) (0:11.20) (0:11.94) (0:12.34) (0:12.68) (0:12.40) (0:11.79)

8 11 OBSIDIAN ROSE 1 62.4 0:09.95 1:46.36 [8] 1:36.41 [6] 1:24.66 [6] 1:12.96 [6] 1:00.84 [6] 0:48.30 [5] 0:35.93 [7] 0:35.93 -6

Casey Waddell 1600m Overall (0:09.95) (0:11.75) (0:11.70) (0:12.12) (0:12.54) (0:12.37) (0:11.64)

9 5 LUNARIAN 15 64.3 0:09.23 1:46.45 [9] 1:37.22 [1] 1:25.75 [2] 1:13.86 [2] 1:01.53 [2] 0:48.81 [2] 0:36.40 [3] 0:36.40 -3

Jake Bayliss 1600m Overall (0:09.23) (0:11.47) (0:11.89) (0:12.33) (0:12.72) (0:12.41) (0:11.74)

10 2 BOOG'S BOY 16 62.3 0:10.08 1:46.50 [10] 1:36.42 [9] 1:24.54 [8] 1:12.73 [8] 1:00.45 [9] 0:48.41 [6] 0:36.55 [2] 0:36.55 +1

Luke Miller 1400m Overall (0:10.08) (0:11.88) (0:11.81) (0:12.28) (0:12.04) (0:11.86) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Klang Boy (#4), Another Dime (#12), Tavieslass (#13), Enterprise Fuse (#14), Kurolation (#15), Imposing Tiger (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1710m

29 December 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.80
(0:11.96)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AMADI 4 63.7 0:09.66 0:23.43 [7] 0:11.80 [2] 1:45.47 0:34.98

Corey Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.63) (0:11.80)

2 8 GRANDCOEUR 2 62.7 0:09.57 0:23.90 [4] 0:11.89 [5] 1.5L 0:35.66 -7

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:12.01) (0:11.89)

3 10 IN THE PICTURE 9 62.8 0:10.16 0:23.98 [5] 0:12.23 [1] 2L 0:35.66 +2

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:11.75) (0:12.23)

4 7 VENTUROUS 10 64.2 0:09.35 0:23.90 [6] 0:12.02 [6] 2.2L 0:35.61 -1

Adam Sewell 1600m Overall (0:11.88) (0:12.02)

5 6 MORE SUCCESS 13 63.1 0:09.95 0:23.63 [9] 0:11.87 [8] 2.3L 0:35.19 +0

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:11.76) (0:11.87)

6 3 EVERCLEAR 7 63.4 0:10.01 0:23.85 [10] 0:12.03 [10] 3.6L 0:35.37 -5

Nathan Evans 600m Overall (0:11.82) (0:12.03)

7 9 HIDDEN FLAME 8 65.3 0:09.32 0:24.55 [1] 0:12.46 [3] 3.8L 0:36.34 -7

Angela Jones 1600m Overall (0:12.09) (0:12.46)

8 11 OBSIDIAN ROSE 1 62.4 0:09.95 0:24.29 [8] 0:12.28 [9] 4.6L 0:35.93 -6

Casey Waddell 1600m Overall (0:12.01) (0:12.28)

9 5 LUNARIAN 15 64.3 0:09.23 0:24.66 [2] 0:12.61 [4] 5.1L 0:36.40 -3

Jake Bayliss 1600m Overall (0:12.05) (0:12.61)

10 2 BOOG'S BOY 16 62.3 0:10.08 0:24.70 [3] 0:12.58 [7] 5.3L 0:36.55 +1

Luke Miller 1400m Overall (0:12.12) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Klang Boy (#4), Another Dime (#12), Tavieslass (#13), Enterprise Fuse (#14), Kurolation (#15), Imposing Tiger (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: JAN 6 BUNDAMBA BEACH PARTY Class 5 Handicap - 1710m

29 December 2023 - 14:22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.63
(0:09.22)

1:33.41
(0:11.14)

1:22.27
(0:11.29)

1:10.98
(0:11.94)

0:59.04
(0:12.19)

0:46.85
(0:12.11)

0:34.74
(0:11.56)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 WHY WE DRINK 9 65.4 0:09.32 1:42.63 [1] 1:33.31 [2] 1:22.04 [3] 1:10.51 [3] 0:58.54 [3] 0:46.36 [3] 0:34.48 [3] 0:34.48

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:09.32) (0:11.27) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.18) (0:11.88) (0:11.39)

2 2 THE CATCH 1 64.2 0:09.40 1:42.76 [2] 1:33.36 [5] 1:21.89 [5] 1:10.24 [5] 0:58.34 [4] 0:46.32 [4] 0:34.46 [5] 0:34.46 -4

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:09.40) (0:11.47) (0:11.65) (0:11.90) (0:12.02) (0:11.86) (0:11.47)

3 7 STAR SEEKER 8 65.2 0:09.39 1:43.56 [3] 1:34.17 [4] 1:23.01 [2] 1:11.70 [2] 0:59.81 [2] 0:47.59 [2] 0:35.59 [2] 0:35.59 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1600m Overall (0:09.39) (0:11.16) (0:11.31) (0:11.89) (0:12.22) (0:12.00) (0:11.62)

4 4 ORIGINAL GLAZE 7 65.1 0:09.22 1:43.60 [4] 1:34.38 [1] 1:23.24 [1] 1:11.95 [1] 1:00.01 [1] 0:47.82 [1] 0:35.71 [1] 0:35.71 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:09.22) (0:11.14) (0:11.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:12.11) (0:11.56)

5 8 MOTELL 4 64.4 0:09.69 1:43.63 [5] 1:33.94 [7] 1:22.23 [7] 1:10.58 [8] 0:58.69 [8] 0:46.69 [8] 0:35.00 [7] 0:35.00 +1

Robbie Dolan 600m Overall (0:09.69) (0:11.71) (0:11.65) (0:11.89) (0:12.00) (0:11.69) (0:11.42)

6 5 SHEZADANDI 2 64.1 0:09.54 1:43.84 [6] 1:34.30 [6] 1:22.69 [6] 1:11.08 [6] 0:59.12 [6] 0:47.01 [6] 0:35.23 [6] 0:35.23 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:09.54) (0:11.61) (0:11.61) (0:11.96) (0:12.11) (0:11.78) (0:11.52)

7 1 TAVIS TOWN 5 64.7 0:09.39 1:43.88 [7] 1:34.49 [3] 1:23.11 [4] 1:11.46 [4] 0:59.45 [5] 0:47.37 [5] 0:35.59 [4] 0:35.59 +1

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:09.39) (0:11.38) (0:11.65) (0:12.01) (0:12.08) (0:11.78) (0:11.56)

8 9 DELAYED LAUNCH 6 63.8 0:09.93 1:44.93 [8] 1:35.00 [8] 1:23.41 [8] 1:11.90 [7] 1:00.07 [7] 0:48.09 [7] 0:36.24 [8] 0:36.24 -5

Luke Tarrant 1400m Overall (0:09.93) (0:11.59) (0:11.51) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:11.85) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Expectant (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: JAN 6 BUNDAMBA BEACH PARTY Class 5 Handicap - 1710m

29 December 2023 - 14:22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.18
(0:11.47)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 WHY WE DRINK 9 65.4 0:09.32 0:23.09 [2] 0:11.71 [1] 1:42.63 0:34.48

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:11.38) (0:11.71)

2 2 THE CATCH 1 64.2 0:09.40 0:22.99 [4] 0:11.63 [2] 0.8L 0:34.46 -4

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.36) (0:11.63)

3 7 STAR SEEKER 8 65.2 0:09.39 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.17 [4] 5.3L 0:35.59 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1600m Overall (0:11.80) (0:12.17)

4 4 ORIGINAL GLAZE 7 65.1 0:09.22 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.46 [3] 5.5L 0:35.71 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:11.69) (0:12.46)

5 8 MOTELL 4 64.4 0:09.69 0:23.58 [6] 0:12.08 [5] 5.7L 0:35.00 +1

Robbie Dolan 600m Overall (0:11.50) (0:12.08)

6 5 SHEZADANDI 2 64.1 0:09.54 0:23.71 [7] 0:12.07 [7] 6.7L 0:35.23 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:11.64) (0:12.07)

7 1 TAVIS TOWN 5 64.7 0:09.39 0:24.03 [5] 0:12.15 [6] 6.9L 0:35.59 +1

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:11.88) (0:12.15)

8 9 DELAYED LAUNCH 6 63.8 0:09.93 0:24.53 [8] 0:12.54 [8] 12.9L 0:36.24 -5

Luke Tarrant 1400m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Expectant (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: THANKS K&R PLUMBING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2200m

29 December 2023 - 14:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.19
(0:15.48)

2:01.71
(0:12.79)

1:48.92
(0:11.84)

1:37.08
(0:12.63)

1:24.45
(0:12.61)

1:11.84
(0:12.24)

0:59.60
(0:12.53)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HAROLD THE GREAT 10 65.5 0:11.30 2:17.19 [1] 2:01.06 [5] 1:48.50 [6] 1:35.90 [6] 1:23.50 [6] 1:10.86 [6] 0:58.51 [6] 0:34.14

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:16.13) (0:12.56) (0:12.60) (0:12.40) (0:12.64) (0:12.35) (0:12.35)

2 2 UNCOMMON VALOUR 5 65.4 0:11.26 2:17.21 [2] 2:01.36 [3] 1:48.66 [4] 1:36.20 [5] 1:23.73 [5] 1:11.05 [5] 0:58.66 [5] 0:34.23 -5

Robbie Dolan 200m 400m (0:15.85) (0:12.70) (0:12.46) (0:12.47) (0:12.68) (0:12.39) (0:12.38)

3 6 DIABLO BOLT 1 64.1 0:11.47 2:17.34 [3] 2:01.40 [4] 1:48.78 [5] 1:36.41 [4] 1:23.96 [4] 1:11.26 [4] 0:58.88 [4] 0:34.71 -13

Jag Guthmann-Chester 200m 200m (0:15.94) (0:12.62) (0:12.37) (0:12.45) (0:12.70) (0:12.38) (0:12.28)

4 7 PREFER US 8 63.4 0:11.62 2:17.63 [4] 2:02.15 [1] 1:49.36 [1] 1:37.11 [3] 1:24.46 [3] 1:12.03 [2] 0:59.56 [3] 0:35.00 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.48) (0:12.79) (0:12.25) (0:12.65) (0:12.43) (0:12.47) (0:12.50)

5 4 NITROGLYCERINE 2 62.1 0:11.81 2:18.36 [5] 2:01.91 [6] 1:50.06 [3] 1:38.25 [1] 1:25.62 [1] 1:13.01 [1] 1:00.77 [1] 0:36.14 -10

Samantha Collett 2000m 1800m (0:16.45) (0:11.85) (0:11.81) (0:12.63) (0:12.61) (0:12.24) (0:12.53)

6 1 VAN GOGH 6 62.1 0:11.85 2:18.51 [6] 2:02.88 [2] 1:50.23 [2] 1:38.17 [2] 1:25.53 [2] 1:12.91 [3] 1:00.59 [2] 0:35.98 -11

Sophie Wilcock 400m 600m (0:15.63) (0:12.65) (0:12.06) (0:12.64) (0:12.62) (0:12.32) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Harbelle (#3), Sea Treasures (#8), Lizzie's Pride (#9), Osaka Miss (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: THANKS K&R PLUMBING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2200m

29 December 2023 - 14:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.07
(0:12.10)

0:34.97
(0:11.92)

0:23.05
(0:11.69)

0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HAROLD THE GREAT 10 65.5 0:11.30 0:46.16 [6] 0:34.14 [6] 0:22.66 [5] 0:11.36 [1] 2:17.19 0:34.14

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.30) (0:11.36)

2 2 UNCOMMON VALOUR 5 65.4 0:11.26 0:46.28 [5] 0:34.23 [5] 0:22.63 [6] 0:11.37 [2] 0.1L 0:34.23 -5

Robbie Dolan 200m 400m (0:12.05) (0:11.60) (0:11.26) (0:11.37)

3 6 DIABLO BOLT 1 64.1 0:11.47 0:46.60 [4] 0:34.71 [4] 0:23.03 [2] 0:11.47 [3] 0.6L 0:34.71 -13

Jag Guthmann-Chester 200m 200m (0:11.89) (0:11.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.47)

4 7 PREFER US 8 63.4 0:11.62 0:47.06 [3] 0:35.00 [3] 0:23.31 [3] 0:11.69 [4] 2.4L 0:35.00 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.06) (0:11.69) (0:11.62) (0:11.69)

5 4 NITROGLYCERINE 2 62.1 0:11.81 0:48.24 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:12.39 [5] 6.7L 0:36.14 -10

Samantha Collett 2000m 1800m (0:12.10) (0:11.92) (0:11.83) (0:12.39)

6 1 VAN GOGH 6 62.1 0:11.85 0:48.02 [2] 0:35.98 [2] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.28 [6] 7.5L 0:35.98 -11

Sophie Wilcock 400m 600m (0:12.04) (0:11.85) (0:11.85) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Harbelle (#3), Sea Treasures (#8), Lizzie's Pride (#9), Osaka Miss (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: JEAN CALDWELL MEMORIAL RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
800m

29 December 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:44.84
(0:12.44)

0:32.40
(0:10.20)

0:22.20
(0:10.77)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:32.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TIKKA READY 8 70.1 0:10.34 0:44.84 [1] 0:31.93 [8] 0:21.59 [8] 0:10.87 [6] 0:44.84 0:31.93

Yvette Lewis 600m 600m (0:12.91) (0:10.34) (0:10.72) (0:10.87)

2 3 SONIC ARROW 5 71.4 0:10.19 0:44.89 [2] 0:32.11 [6] 0:21.92 [4] 0:11.24 [4] 0.2L 0:32.11 -1

Tyler Leslight 600m 600m (0:12.78) (0:10.19) (0:10.68) (0:11.24)

3 9 YOU ESS ESS ARE 4 71.3 0:10.20 0:44.95 [3] 0:32.51 [1] 0:22.31 [1] 0:11.54 [1] 0.4L 0:32.51 +0

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:12.44) (0:10.20) (0:10.77) (0:11.54)

4 2 MAIORI 1 71.7 0:10.19 0:44.97 [4] 0:32.39 [3] 0:22.20 [3] 0:11.38 [3] 0.5L 0:32.39 -3

Heidi Gillie 600m 600m (0:12.58) (0:10.19) (0:10.82) (0:11.38)

5 5 SNEAKY STARTER 6 71.8 0:10.24 0:45.10 [5] 0:32.60 [2] 0:22.36 [2] 0:11.55 [2] 1.3L 0:32.60 +1

Minonette Kennedy 600m 600m (0:12.50) (0:10.24) (0:10.81) (0:11.55)

6 4 ACIREMA 9 70.6 0:10.33 0:45.36 [6] 0:32.71 [4] 0:22.38 [5] 0:11.51 [5] 2.8L 0:32.71 +1

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.65) (0:10.33) (0:10.87) (0:11.51)

7 6 CLEARLY GEORGE 2 69.9 0:10.38 0:45.38 [7] 0:32.58 [7] 0:22.20 [7] 0:11.41 [7] 2.9L 0:32.58 -1

Karl Zechner 600m 600m (0:12.80) (0:10.38) (0:10.79) (0:11.41)

8 7 WAR TOO ALL 7 68.9 0:10.52 0:46.11 [8] 0:32.44 [10] 0:21.92 [10] 0:11.18 [9] 7.2L 0:32.44 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:13.67) (0:10.52) (0:10.74) (0:11.18)

9 8 THE WAITING MAN 10 71.1 0:10.45 0:46.16 [9] 0:33.46 [5] 0:23.01 [6] 0:11.93 [8] 7.4L 0:33.46 +3

Kenji Yoshida 600m 600m (0:12.70) (0:10.45) (0:11.08) (0:11.93)

10 10 DIVENIRE 3 67.9 0:10.58 0:46.54 [10] 0:33.09 [9] 0:22.51 [9] 0:11.58 [10] 9.4L 0:33.09 -1

Nathan Thomas 600m 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.58) (0:10.93) (0:11.58)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: THANKS TO THE ITC TEAM FOR YOUR EFFORTS! QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

29 December 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.24
(0:09.88)

1:09.36
(0:10.84)

0:58.52
(0:10.98)

0:47.54
(0:11.58)

0:35.96
(0:11.70)

0:24.26
(0:11.94)

0:35.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MY SPY 7 67.0 0:10.32 1:19.24 [1] 1:08.92 [7] 0:57.96 [7] 0:46.58 [7] 0:35.17 [8] 0:23.71 [7] 0:35.17

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:10.32) (0:10.96) (0:11.38) (0:11.41) (0:11.46) (0:11.75)

2 10 GERALDINE'S WISH 3 67.7 0:09.96 1:19.30 [2] 1:09.34 [3] 0:58.39 [4] 0:47.19 [4] 0:35.64 [3] 0:24.05 [3] 0:35.64 +0

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:09.96) (0:10.95) (0:11.20) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.85)

3 7 AUTORA 13 65.4 0:10.51 1:19.36 [3] 1:08.85 [10] 0:57.75 [9] 0:46.52 [9] 0:35.14 [9] 0:23.68 [8] 0:35.14 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:10.51) (0:11.10) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.46) (0:11.58)

4 9 DEEP DAWN 4 67.4 0:09.88 1:19.47 [4] 1:09.59 [1] 0:58.75 [1] 0:47.77 [1] 0:36.19 [1] 0:24.49 [1] 0:36.19 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:09.88) (0:10.84) (0:10.98) (0:11.58) (0:11.70) (0:11.94)

5 1 DEE STORMED 1 67.5 0:09.93 1:19.52 [5] 1:09.59 [2] 0:58.72 [3] 0:47.45 [3] 0:35.83 [4] 0:24.17 [4] 0:35.83 -4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:09.93) (0:10.87) (0:11.27) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.79)

6 2 FALLGUY 12 66.9 0:10.29 1:19.94 [6] 1:09.65 [6] 0:58.76 [6] 0:47.44 [6] 0:36.04 [6] 0:24.48 [6] 0:36.04 +3

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:10.29) (0:10.89) (0:11.32) (0:11.40) (0:11.56) (0:11.95)

7 8 CAILIN ALAINN 10 67.9 0:10.00 1:20.40 [7] 1:10.40 [4] 0:59.66 [2] 0:48.61 [2] 0:37.06 [2] 0:25.32 [2] 0:37.06 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:10.00) (0:10.74) (0:11.05) (0:11.55) (0:11.74) (0:12.26)

8 11 WINUSA STAR 2 67.4 0:10.05 1:21.16 [8] 1:11.11 [5] 1:00.16 [5] 0:48.85 [5] 0:37.27 [5] 0:25.12 [9] 0:37.27 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:10.05) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.58) (0:12.15) (0:12.37)

9 5 TOTSPUR 17 68.0 0:10.49 1:21.42 [9] 1:10.93 [8] 0:59.99 [8] 0:48.69 [8] 0:37.51 [7] 0:25.98 [5] 0:37.51 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:10.49) (0:10.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.18) (0:11.53) (0:12.34)

10 12 SUNDAY SKY 9 64.9 0:10.49 1:28.04 [10] 1:17.55 [8] 1:06.33 [10] 0:54.72 [10] 0:43.06 [10] 0:30.81 [10] 0:43.06 -3

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:10.49) (0:11.22) (0:11.61) (0:11.66) (0:12.25) (0:14.33)

Scratched: Mystic Mac (#4), Tuqiri (#6), You'll Never Guess (#13), Swerves (#14), New Joy (#15), Above The World (#16), Wassa (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: THANKS TO THE ITC TEAM FOR YOUR EFFORTS! QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

29 December 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MY SPY 7 67.0 0:10.32 0:11.96 [5] 1:19.24 0:35.17

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:11.96)

2 10 GERALDINE'S WISH 3 67.7 0:09.96 0:12.20 [2] 0.3L 0:35.64 +0

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

3 7 AUTORA 13 65.4 0:10.51 0:12.10 [4] 0.5L 0:35.14 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.10)

4 9 DEEP DAWN 4 67.4 0:09.88 0:12.55 [1] 1L 0:36.19 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:12.55)

5 1 DEE STORMED 1 67.5 0:09.93 0:12.38 [3] 1.2L 0:35.83 -4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.38)

6 2 FALLGUY 12 66.9 0:10.29 0:12.53 [7] 3.5L 0:36.04 +3

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

7 8 CAILIN ALAINN 10 67.9 0:10.00 0:13.06 [6] 6L 0:37.06 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:13.06)

8 11 WINUSA STAR 2 67.4 0:10.05 0:12.75 [9] 10.3L 0:37.27 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

9 5 TOTSPUR 17 68.0 0:10.49 0:13.64 [8] 11.8L 0:37.51 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:13.64)

10 12 SUNDAY SKY 9 64.9 0:10.49 0:16.48 [10] 50.6L 0:43.06 -3

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:16.48)

Scratched: Mystic Mac (#4), Tuqiri (#6), You'll Never Guess (#13), Swerves (#14), New Joy (#15), Above The World (#16), Wassa (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: GRAND CATTLE FUND RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1350m

29 December 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.64
(0:10.38)

1:08.26
(0:10.69)

0:57.57
(0:11.28)

0:46.29
(0:11.46)

0:34.83
(0:11.63)

0:23.20
(0:11.59)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MIDORI FUJI 4 66.8 0:10.38 1:18.64 [1] 1:08.26 [1] 0:57.30 [4] 0:45.91 [4] 0:34.42 [3] 0:22.93 [3] 0:34.42

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:10.38) (0:10.96) (0:11.39) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:11.32)

2 9 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 1 67.7 0:10.44 1:18.92 [2] 1:08.48 [4] 0:57.68 [2] 0:46.42 [2] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.34 [2] 0:34.95 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:10.44) (0:10.80) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.61) (0:11.65)

3 6 KOBENHAVN 10 69.0 0:10.40 1:19.12 [3] 1:08.72 [2] 0:57.80 [3] 0:46.40 [3] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.17 [5] 0:34.89 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:10.40) (0:10.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.51) (0:11.72) (0:11.26)

4 1 CHARGED 2 66.2 0:10.68 1:19.21 [4] 1:08.53 [5] 0:57.56 [5] 0:46.23 [6] 0:34.78 [5] 0:23.27 [4] 0:34.78 -1

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:10.68) (0:10.97) (0:11.33) (0:11.45) (0:11.51) (0:11.55)

5 5 SPIRIT OF BEANS 8 65.8 0:10.98 1:19.25 [5] 1:08.27 [9] 0:57.18 [8] 0:45.96 [8] 0:34.55 [8] 0:23.13 [7] 0:34.55 -3

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:10.98) (0:11.09) (0:11.22) (0:11.41) (0:11.42) (0:11.41)

6 2 STORMTROOPER 3 68.3 0:10.41 1:19.76 [6] 1:09.35 [3] 0:58.69 [1] 0:47.41 [1] 0:35.95 [1] 0:24.32 [1] 0:35.95 -8

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:10.41) (0:10.66) (0:11.28) (0:11.46) (0:11.63) (0:11.88)

7 3 TAKUNAI 9 67.1 0:10.85 1:19.99 [7] 1:09.14 [6] 0:58.22 [6] 0:47.03 [5] 0:35.54 [6] 0:23.95 [6] 0:35.54 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:10.85) (0:10.92) (0:11.19) (0:11.49) (0:11.59) (0:11.75)

8 11 SIR PICCOLO 5 66.3 0:10.93 1:20.22 [8] 1:09.29 [7] 0:58.35 [7] 0:47.16 [7] 0:35.66 [7] 0:24.05 [8] 0:35.66 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:10.93) (0:10.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.50) (0:11.61) (0:11.82)

9 10 WHO INVITED HER 13 64.5 0:10.97 1:21.52 [9] 1:10.55 [8] 0:59.25 [9] 0:48.03 [9] 0:36.62 [9] 0:24.89 [9] 0:36.62 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:10.97) (0:11.30) (0:11.22) (0:11.41) (0:11.73) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Bean Rocking (#4), Jukebox In Siberia (#8), Abb Roy (#12), Bambalam (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: GRAND CATTLE FUND RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1350m

29 December 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MIDORI FUJI 4 66.8 0:10.38 0:11.61 [1] 1:18.64 0:34.42

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:11.61)

2 9 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 1 67.7 0:10.44 0:11.69 [3] 1.5L 0:34.95 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:11.69)

3 6 KOBENHAVN 10 69.0 0:10.40 0:11.91 [2] 2.5L 0:34.89 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.91)

4 1 CHARGED 2 66.2 0:10.68 0:11.72 [5] 3L 0:34.78 -1

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:11.72)

5 5 SPIRIT OF BEANS 8 65.8 0:10.98 0:11.72 [6] 3.2L 0:34.55 -3

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:11.72)

6 2 STORMTROOPER 3 68.3 0:10.41 0:12.44 [4] 6.2L 0:35.95 -8

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

7 3 TAKUNAI 9 67.1 0:10.85 0:12.20 [7] 7.5L 0:35.54 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

8 11 SIR PICCOLO 5 66.3 0:10.93 0:12.23 [8] 8.8L 0:35.66 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:12.23)

9 10 WHO INVITED HER 13 64.5 0:10.97 0:12.77 [9] 16.3L 0:36.62 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:12.77)

Scratched: Bean Rocking (#4), Jukebox In Siberia (#8), Abb Roy (#12), Bambalam (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 29 December 2023  18:17 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: IMPERIAL HORSE RACING CARNIVAL Class 2 Handicap -
1200m

29 December 2023 - 17:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m 1600-1200

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.71
(0:12.75)

0:55.96
(0:10.77)

0:45.19
(0:11.29)

0:33.90
(0:11.35)

0:22.55
(0:11.21)

0:11.34
(0:11.34)

0:33.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ADDRIEL 4 67.3 0:10.83 1:08.71 [1] 0:55.66 [4] 0:44.83 [4] 0:33.46 [4] 0:22.24 [3] 0:11.26 [2] 1:08.71 0:33.46

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.05) (0:10.83) (0:11.37) (0:11.22) (0:10.98) (0:11.26)

2 6 ORIENTAL PRINCESS 5 68.8 0:10.73 1:08.92 [2] 0:56.13 [2] 0:45.40 [1] 0:34.11 [1] 0:22.76 [1] 0:11.55 [1] 1L 0:34.11 -3

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:12.79) (0:10.73) (0:11.29) (0:11.35) (0:11.21) (0:11.55)

3 12 SCREAMING DIVA 13 68.8 0:10.92 1:09.35 [3] 0:56.60 [1] 0:45.68 [2] 0:34.36 [2] 0:23.13 [2] 0:11.83 [3] 3.5L 0:34.36 +0

Robbie Dolan Overall 1000m (0:12.75) (0:10.92) (0:11.32) (0:11.23) (0:11.30) (0:11.83)

4 5 CABLE TIE 11 67.1 0:10.94 1:09.41 [4] 0:56.24 [5] 0:45.30 [5] 0:33.90 [6] 0:22.75 [5] 0:11.63 [5] 3.7L 0:33.90 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.15) (0:11.12) (0:11.63)

5 3 AMATHUBA 1 67.1 0:10.85 1:09.45 [5] 0:56.46 [3] 0:45.61 [3] 0:34.34 [3] 0:22.97 [4] 0:11.77 [4] 3.9L 0:34.34 -3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:12.99) (0:10.85) (0:11.27) (0:11.37) (0:11.20) (0:11.77)

6 10 RUBAAHY 3 65.8 0:11.13 1:09.79 [6] 0:56.55 [6] 0:45.42 [7] 0:34.07 [7] 0:22.86 [7] 0:11.57 [6] 3.9L 0:34.07 +3

Emily Lang Overall 1000m (0:13.24) (0:11.13) (0:11.35) (0:11.21) (0:11.29) (0:11.57)

7 2 SOARHI 14 65.8 0:11.08 1:10.00 [7] 0:56.49 [8] 0:45.41 [8] 0:34.15 [9] 0:22.81 [9] 0:11.59 [8] 4.9L 0:34.15 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:11.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.34) (0:11.22) (0:11.59)

8 15 AQUARIUS 7 66.0 0:11.09 1:10.62 [8] 0:57.03 [9] 0:45.94 [9] 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.53 [8] 0:12.11 [9] 8.4L 0:34.77 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.09) (0:11.17) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:12.11)

9 1 HEAD LEGISLATOR 2 67.5 0:10.91 1:10.97 [9] 0:57.62 [7] 0:46.71 [6] 0:35.54 [5] 0:24.29 [6] 0:12.69 [7] 10.4L 0:35.54 -1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.91) (0:11.17) (0:11.25) (0:11.60) (0:12.69)

10 14 ELECTRIC 9 66.2 0:11.19 1:11.32 [10] 0:57.71 [10] 0:46.52 [10] 0:35.23 [10] 0:23.98 [10] 0:12.43 [10] 12.4L 0:35.23 +0

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.19) (0:11.29) (0:11.25) (0:11.55) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Strapparsi (#4), Party Spirit (#7), Easy Company (#9), Russian Mint (#11), Fire Love (#13)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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